
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 2-I

Start 8-29-17
2 soil 2 Finish 8-30-17
4 clay/rock 6

92 lime 98
168 shale 266
16 lime 282
66 shale 348
32 lime 380
42 shale 422 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 671’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 80sxs  

16 lime 438
5 shale 443

10 lime 453
99 shale 552
2 lime 554

79 shale 633
5 sandy shale 638

10 oil sand 648 good show
4 limey sand 652
3 dk sand 655

22 shale 677 T.D


